

American Outdoor Brands to Participate in ROTH Investor Conference

March 13, 2024

COLUMBIA, Mo., March 13, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- American Outdoor Brands, Inc. (NASDAQ Global Select: AOUT), an industry leading provider of products and accessories for rugged outdoor enthusiasts, announced that it will participate in the 36th Annual ROTH Conference on March 18, 2024.



To participate in the American Outdoor Brands meetings at the conference, institutional investors should reach out to their ROTH representative for more information.

About American Outdoor Brands, Inc.

American Outdoor Brands, Inc. (NASDAQ Global Select: AOUT) is an industry leading provider of outdoor products and accessories, including hunting, fishing, camping, shooting, outdoor cooking, and personal security and defense products, for rugged outdoor enthusiasts. The Company produces innovative, top quality products under its brands BOG[®]; BUBBA[®]; Caldwell[®]; Crimson Trace[®]; Frankford Arsenal[®]; Grilla Grills[®]; Hooyman[®]; Imperial[®]; LaserLyte[®]; Lockdown[®]; MEAT!; Old Timer[®]; Schrade[®]; Tipton[®]; Uncle Henry[®]; ust[®]; and Wheeler[®]. For more information about all the brands and products from American Outdoor Brands, Inc., visit <u>www.aob.com</u>.

Contact: Liz Sharp, VP, Investor Relations Isharp@aob.com (573) 303-4620

C View original content to download multimedia: <u>https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/american-outdoor-brands-to-participate-in-roth-investor-conference-302088579.html</u>

SOURCE American Outdoor Brands, Inc.